Sw
itc
he
s
&
 P
ilo
t L

•	 400V AC maximum switching voltage
•	 1500VA maximum switching power
•	 RoHS compliant
Part Numbers
Complete Part Numbers (Relay & Socket)
Coil Voltage
Part Number
(Standard Stock in bold)
Screw Ter-
minal
Spring Clamp
Terminal
DC
6V RV8H-L-D6 RV8H-S-D6
9V RV8H-L-D9 RV8H-S-D9
12V RV8H-L-D12 RV8H-S-D12
18V RV8H-L-D18 RV8H-S-D18
24V RV8H-L-D24 RV8H-S-D24
AC/
DC
12V RV8H-L-AD12 RV8H-S-AD12
18V RV8H-L-AD18 RV8H-S-AD18
24V RV8H-L-AD24 RV8H-S-AD24
48V RV8H-L-AD48 RV8H-S-AD48
60V RV8H-L-AD60 RV8H-S-AD60
110V - 125V RV8H-L-AD110 RV8H-S-AD110
220V - 240V RV8H-L-AD220 RV8H-S-AD220
Standard stock models in bold.
Accessories
Item Color Part Number
Jumper (20 combs1) Black SV9Z-J20B